
BAR MENU



 
History & Legends, Travel & Wonders, 

Tradition & New Age. 

Our drinks menu introduces two strong 
and distinct identities which harmoniously 
connect together throughout our journey, 

introducing our cocktail diary: 
Mount Lebanon to Mount Fuji 

Follow us on Twitter, Facebook and Instagram
We’d love it if you shared your photos using
#HyattRegencyLondonAlbertEmbankment.

This menu contains allergens. If you have any food
intolerances or allergies, please let one of our team

members know upon placing your order.
 

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995,
the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka, Rum and

Whisky on these premises is 50ml or multiples
thereof. Wines are sold by the glass measured at

175m but can also be ordered by 125ml. 25ml spirit
measures are available upon request.

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

 Dessert & Sherry Wine 

Fernando de Castilla Classic Oloroso
Spain

Cline Cellars Late Harvest Mourverde
USA

50ml 
9

9

 
Port Wine 

Graham's
Graham's 10yr
Graham's Quinta dos Malvedos 

50ml 
8

12.5
25 

Draft Beer

Asahi
Peroni
Half Pint Asahi or Peroni

Pint 
9
9

4.5

 

Still Water 
Sparkling Water 
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Ginger Beer 

Ginger Ale 
Lemonade 
Tonic 
Light Tonic 
Schweppes Soda 

Apple/ Cranberry/ Orange/ Pineapple/ Pink

Grapefruit/ Tomato/ Lychee

Espresso / Single Macchiato 
Double Espresso / Cappuccino / Latte /
Americano / Double Macchiato / Flat
White
Lebanese Coffee 

 
Coffee 

 
Soft Drinks

Tea
English Breakfast / Peppermint / Earl Grey / 
Chamomile / Green Tea / Fresh Mint 

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

4.5

3.5

4.5

6

4.5



All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

Our experienced mixologists are here at your
disposal to tantalise your taste buds and

indulge your senses. 
So, fall in love with a fusion or reminisce over a

forgotten classic. 

Byblos Gin Fizz
Considered as the oldest city in the world, Byblos
was a strategic coastal city due to the export of
papyrus. The name Byblos came from “Bible”, the
“papyrus book”. 100% Lebanese classic fizz with
thyme infused gin, ayran, traditional jallab syrup
and miraculous bitters topped with soda. 

Shisha Smoked Old Fashion 
A perfectly balanced blend of carob infused
Japanese whiskey, maple syrup and plum bitters
elevating this Old Fashion to haute couture. 

Cedar Tree Bird 
A classic jungle bird that nests between Japan & 
Lebanon on the mighty cedar tree. We infused
cedar in our bitters, giving a woody tone to the
fruity concoction of date infused rum, apricot
liqueur, and pineapple infused Campari. 

Sansho Gimlet
Gin infused with saffron and lemongrass, softly
blended with a homemade Sancho cordial. The
result will leave your palate tingling and alive. 

Misu Shingen Daiquiri 
A twist of Hemingway’s classic daiquiri made with
cherry liqueur, umeshu plum and grapefruit juice. 

Gibran Reviver N.2 
We shouldn’t speak without giving a tribute to 
Lebanon’s most notorious poet, Khalil Gibran. We
bring the artist back to life with a twist of the no less
famous classic corpse reviver n.2 cocktail. Sumac
infused gin, Lillet blanc, fig liqueur, arrack and
Mymoune orange marmalade. 

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 18

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

Bombay Sapphire
Ophir
Caorunn
Black Wood Gin
Haymans Old Tom
Roku Gin 
Botanist
Jinzu Gin
Hoxton Coconut Gin
Hendrick's 
Sipsmith Dry
Sipsmith Sloe
Monkey 47 
Tanqueray 10 
Nikka Coffey 

 
Gin 

50ml 
9
9
9
9
9
9

11
11
11
11
14
14

14.5
15
16

Stolichnaya
Ketel One
Stolichnaya Elite 
Ciroc Vodka 
Grey Goose 

 
Vodka 

50ml  
9

9.5
14

12.5
13.5

El Jimador
Cazcabel
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado 
Patron Anejo 
Casamigos

Tequila Rose 

 
Tequila 

50ml 
9
9

 14
18
18
18

14



All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

Tom Collins
Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water

Pornstar Martini 
Vodka, Absolut vanilla, passoa, passion fruit puree,
lime juice, served with a Prosecco shot

Mojito  
Rum, fresh lime juice, caster sugar, fresh mint, soda
water

Daiquiri  
Rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup

Manhattan 
Bourbon, red vermouth, Angostura bitters,
maraschino cherry 

Negroni 
Campari, red vermouth, gin

Singapore Sling 
Gin, Dom Benedictine, cherry brandy, fresh lime
juice, Angostura bitters, pineapple juice, grenadine,
soda water

Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lemon juice

Bramble 
Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, Crème de Mure

Whisky Sour 
Whisky, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

 CLASSIC TEN 15

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

Havana Club 3 anos 
Sailor Jerry 
Bacardi 8yrs 
Diplomatico Reserva
Appleton Rare Blend 12yr
Zacapa Centenario XO  

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO 
Hine Antique XO Premier Cru 
Louis XIII 
Hennessy Richard 
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 
 
Rum

Cognac

 
Liqueurs 

Nikka from the Barrel 
Nikka Pure Malt Black
Nikka Pure Malt Red
Hakushu Distillery
Reserve Hibiki Harmony 
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Coffey Grain
Yamazaki 12 
Hakushu Single Malt 12yr
Togouchi Blended 18yr

 
Japanese Whiskey    50ml

 
15
16
 16
17
18
18
18
23
30
36

Makers Mark 
Woodford Reserve 
Gentleman Jack 

Bourbon 50ml
 

14
14
15

50ml
 

16
50
50

600
650
685

50ml

9
9

12
15
32
32

Sambuca
Coffee Liquor
Limoncello
Grappa 
Amaretto 
Baileys
Arak 

50ml

9
9
9

11
12
14
14



All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

Passion of Dreams
Passion Fruit, pineapple juice, and apple juice

Magical Sunset
Lychee, apple and coconut

Purple Passion
Strawberry, cranberry, and elderflower

Dream of Summer
Mezemiso Virgin Pina Colada

Virgin Mojito 
Strawberry / Passionfruit / Lime & Mint

MOCKTAILS

Kir Royale 
Champagne and Crème de Cassis

Classic
Champagne, Remy Martin VSOP, brown sugar,
Angostura 

Parc Des Princes 
Champagne, Crème de Cassis, St Germain
Elderflower liqueur, lemon juice

Marnier Royale 
Champagne, Remy Martin VSOP, Grand Marnier,
cranberry juice

Old Cuban 
Champagne, Bacardi Carta Ocho, orange bitters,
lime juice, sugar syrup, mint leaves

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
COCKTAILS 

18

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

 
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Oban
Balvenie 12yr
Dalmore 15yr
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore King Alexander III

 
Highland Whisky 

50ml 
10
16
27

16.5
28
34
36

Jameson Irish
BushMills Blended Irish
Penderyn Welsh

Irish and Welsh Whiskey
50ml  

9
 9
14

Chivas Regal 12yr 
Johnny Walker Black Label 
Monkey Shoulder 
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 18yr
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

 
Blended Scotch Whisky 

50ml 
14
14
14
26
 52

Dalwhinnie 15y 
Belvenie Double Wood 12yr 
Glenfiddich 15yr 
Balvenie Portwood 21yr 

 
Speyside Whisky 

50ml 
14 

16.5
18.5

30

50ml 
15
20

 
Islay Whisky 

Laphroaig 10yr
LaGavulin 16yr

Bulleit 95 Rye 

 
American Rye 

50ml 
15

12



All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%
discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the

current rate.

Marquis des Bey 
Lebanon 
 

Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc 
Chile

Chenin Blanc
South Africa 

Giornata Fiano
USA 

Fritz Willi Riesling
Germany

Sancerre
France

Ixsir Altitude
Lebanon 

Domaine Chante Cigale
France

Chablis 1er Cru
France 

2016 Chassagne Montrachet 
1er cru
France 

2016 Batard Montrachet Grand Cru
France 

 White Wine 175ml   250ml  Bottle 

15       22       53

24       34       93

Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut Extra 

Bottega Rosé Gold            

Taittinger NV

Taittinger Rosé 

Dom Perignon Blanc 2012

Louis Roederer Brut 2008

Armand de Brignac Brut 

Dom Perignon Brut Rosé 2005

Armand de Brignac Rosé Brut 

Dom Perignon P2 2002

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé 2009

125ml      Bottle 

 Champagne & Sparkling Wines 

14          60

16          68

22         118

 27         150

              560

          745

              950

              985

              975               
1050

                 
1650

106

88

100

105

360

1500

Red Wine 
175ml   250ml  Bottle 

Marquis des Bey
Lebanon 

Pinot Noir
Chile

Château Peylatour
France 

Nederburg Two Centuries
South Africa

Château Musar 
Lebanon 

Altitude Ixsir
Lebanon 

2009 Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva
Spain

2015 Errazuriz Pinot Noir
Chile

2008 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
France 

2000 TIgnanello Antinori
Italy 

1988 Château Marguex Premier Grand Cru
France

1982 Château Mouton Rothchild 
France

2003 Château Haut Brion 
France

1988 Château Lafite Rothchild Poiullac
France

24        32        96

16        24        60

132

150

                
100

                       340

                       360

                      425

                       557

                    2050

                     2650

                    2150

                     4900

 
Rosé Wine 

K﻿sara Sunset
Lebanon 

Côte de Provence
France

175ml   250ml  Bottle 

13        18        50

15       22        78

Sparkling Celebration
Specially curated champagne bottle, adorned with vibrant
sparklers, is a perfect centrepiece for any celebration and is not
intended for consumption. 

Sparkling Celebration with Prosecco 
Specially curated champagne bottle, adorned with vibrant
sparklers, serves as the perfect centrepiece for any celebration,
complemented by a bottle of Prosecco.

50

100

15       22       54

22       32       88

15       22       53

15        22        54


