



Sky Terrace

**BAR MENU** 



History & Legends, Travel & Wonders, Tradition & New Age.

Our drinks menu introduces two strong and distinct identities which harmoniously connect together throughout our journey, introducing our cocktail diary: Mount Lebanon to Mount Fuji



Follow us on Twitter, Facebook and Instagram

We'd love it if you shared your photos using #HyattRegencyLondonAlbertEmbankment.

This menu contains allergens. If you have any food intolerances or allergies, please let one of our team members know upon placing your order.

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky on these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175m but can also be ordered by 125ml. 25ml spirit measures are available upon request.

## **Dessert & Sherry Wine**

Fernando de Castilla Classic Oloroso Spain	50ml 9
Cline Cellars Late Harvest Mourverde USA	9
Port Wine	50ml
Graham's	8
Graham's 10yr	12.5
Graham's Quinta dos Malvedos	25
Draft Beer	
A	Pint
Asahi	9
Peroni	9
Half Pint Asahi or Peroni	4.5

## **Soft Drinks**

Still Water	5
Sparkling Water	5
Coke	5
Diet Coke	5
Ginger Beer	5
Ginger Ale	5
Lemonade	5
Tonic	5
Light Tonic	5
Schweppes Soda	5
Apple/ Cranberry/ Orange/ Pineapple/ Pin	k
Grapefruit/ Tomato/ Lychee	4.5

## Coffee

Espresso / Single Macchiato	3.5
Double Espresso / Cappuccino / Latte /	
Americano / Double Macchiato / Flat	4.5
White	
Lebanese Coffee	6

#### Теа

English Breakfast / Peppermint / Earl Grey / 4.5 Chamomile / Green Tea / Fresh Mint

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5% discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the current rate.

## Gin

	30111
Bombay Sapphire	9
Ophir	9
Caorunn	9
Black Wood Gin	9
Haymans Old Tom	9
Roku Gin	9
Botanist	11
Jinzu Gin	11
Hoxton Coconut Gin	11
Hendrick's	11
Sipsmith Dry	14
Sipsmith Sloe	14
Monkey 47	14.5
Tanqueray 10	15
Nikka Coffey	16
Nikka Coffey	

50ml

50ml

#### Vodka

Vouka	50ml
Stolichnaya	9
Ketel One	9.5
Stolichnaya Elite	14
Ciroc Vodka	12.5
Grey Goose	13.5

#### Tequila

JUIII
9
9
14
18
18
18
14

Our experienced mixologists are here at your disposal to tantalise your taste buds and indulge your senses. So, fall in love with a fusion or reminisce over a forgotten classic.

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 18

#### Byblos Gin Fizz

Considered as the oldest city in the world, Byblos was a strategic coastal city due to the export of papyrus. The name Byblos came from "Bible", the "papyrus book". 100% Lebanese classic fizz with thyme infused gin, ayran, traditional jallab syrup and miraculous bitters topped with soda.

#### Shisha Smoked Old Fashion

A perfectly balanced blend of carob infused Japanese whiskey, maple syrup and plum bitters elevating this Old Fashion to haute couture.

#### Cedar Tree Bird

A classic jungle bird that nests between Japan & Lebanon on the mighty cedar tree. We infused cedar in our bitters, giving a woody tone to the fruity concoction of date infused rum, apricot liqueur, and pineapple infused Campari.

#### Sansho Gimlet

Gin infused with saffron and lemongrass, softly blended with a homemade Sancho cordial. The result will leave your palate tingling and alive.

#### Misu Shingen Daiquiri

A twist of Hemingway's classic daiquiri made with cherry liqueur, umeshu plum and grapefruit juice.

#### Gibran Reviver N.2

We shouldn't speak without giving a tribute to Lebanon's most notorious poet, Khalil Gibran. We bring the artist back to life with a twist of the no less famous classic corpse reviver n.2 cocktail. Sumac infused gin, Lillet blanc, fig liqueur, arrack and Mymoune orange marmalade.



#### **CLASSIC TEN**

15

Coffee Liquor

Limoncello

Grappa

**Baileys** 

Arak

Amaretto

**Tom Collins** Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda water

Pornstar Martini

Vodka, Absolut vanilla, passoa, passion fruit puree, lime juice, served with a Prosecco shot

#### Mojito

Rum, fresh lime juice, caster sugar, fresh mint, soda water

Daiguiri Rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup

Manhattan Bourbon, red vermouth, Angostura bitters, maraschino cherry

Negroni Campari, red vermouth, gin

Singapore Sling

Gin, Dom Benedictine, cherry brandy, fresh lime juice, Angostura bitters, pineapple juice, grenadine, soda water

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lemon juice

Bramble Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, Crème de Mure

Whisky Sour Whisky, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Japanese Whiskey	50ml
Nikka from the Barrel	15
Nikka Pure Malt Black	16
Nikka Pure Malt Red	16
Hakushu Distillery	17
Reserve Hibiki Harmony	18
Nikka Coffey Malt	18
Nikka Coffey Grain	18
Yamazaki 12	23
Hakushu Single Malt 12yr	30
Togouchi Blended 18yr	36
Bourbon	50ml
Makers Mark	14
Woodford Reserve	14
Gentleman Jack	15
Cognac	50ml
Remy Martin VSOP	16
Remy Martin XO	50
Hine Antique XO Premier Cru	50
Louis XIII	600
Hennessy Richard	650
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	685
Rum	50ml
Havana Club 3 anos	9
Sailor Jerry	9
Bacardi 8yrs	12
Diplomatico Reserva	15
Appleton Rare Blend 12yr	32
Zacapa Centenario XO	32
Liqueurs	50ml
Sambuca	9
	-

9

9

11

12

14

14

## Irish and Welsh Whiskey

Jameson Irish	9
BushMills Blended Irish	9
Penderyn Welsh	14

50ml

50ml

FOml

15

20

50ml

## **Highland Whisky**

Glenmorangie 10yr	10
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	16
Oban	27
Balvenie 12yr	16.5
Dalmore 15yr	28
Dalmore Cigar Malt	34
Dalmore King Alexander III	36

## **Speyside Whisky**

	5000
Dalwhinnie 15y	14
Belvenie Double Wood 12yr	16.5
Glenfiddich 15yr	18.5
Balvenie Portwood 21yr	30
Islay Whisky	
	50ml

Laphroaig 10yr	
LaGavulin 16yr	

## **Blended Scotch Whisky**

Chivas Regal 12yr	14
Johnny Walker Black Label	14
Monkey Shoulder	14
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 18yr	26
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	52
American Rye	50
-	50ml
Bulleit 95 Rye	15

# CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 18 COCKTAILS

# Kir Royale Champagne and Crème de Cassis Classic Champagne, Remy Martin VSOP, brown sugar, Angostura Parc Des Princes Champagne, Crème de Cassis, St Germain Elderflower liqueur, lemon juice Marnier Royale Champagne, Remy Martin VSOP, Grand Marnier, cranberry juice Old Cuban Champagne, Bacardi Carta Ocho, orange bitters, lime juice, sugar syrup, mint leaves 12 **MOCKTAILS** Passion of Dreams Passion Fruit, pineapple juice, and apple juice Magical Sunset Lychee, apple and coconut **Purple Passion** Strawberry, cranberry, and elderflower Dream of Summer Mezemiso Virgin Pina Colada

Virgin Mojito Strawberry / Passionfruit / Lime & Mint



# **Champagne & Sparkling Wines**

- -

	125ml	Bottle
Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut Extra	14	60
Bottega Rosé Gold	16	68
Taittinger NV	22	118
Taittinger Rosé	27	150
Dom Perignon Blanc 2012		560
Louis Roederer Brut 2008		745
Armand de Brignac Brut		950
Dom Perignon Brut Rosé 2005		985
Armand de Brignac Rosé Brut		975
Dom Perignon P2 2002		1050
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé 2	2009	1650

White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Marquis des Bey Lebanon	24	34	93
Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc Chile	15	22	53
Chenin Blanc South Africa	15	22	54
Giornata Fiano USA	22	32	88
Fritz Willi Riesling Germany	15	22	53
Sancerre France			106
Ixsir Altitude Lebanon			88
Domaine Chante Cigale France			100
Chablis 1er Cru France			105
2016 Chassagne Montrachet 1er cru France			360
2016 Batard Montrachet Gran France	d Cru		1500

# Sparkling Celebration

Specially curated champagne bottle, adorned with vibrant sparklers, is a perfect centrepiece for any celebration and is not intended for consumption.

# Sparkling Celebration with Prosecco 100

50

Specially curated champagne bottle, adorned with vibrant sparklers, serves as the perfect centrepiece for any celebration, complemented by a bottle of Prosecco.

#### **Red Wine**

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Marquis des Bey Lebanon	24	32	96	
Pinot Noir Chile	16	24	60	
Château Peylatour France	15	22	54	
Nederburg Two Centuries South Africa			132	
Château Musar Lebanon			150	
Altitude Ixsir Lebanon			100	
2009 Castillo Ygay Gran Rese Spain	erva		340	
2015 Errazuriz Pinot Noir Chile			360	
2008 Clos de Vougeot Grand France	Cru		425	
2000 TIgnanello Antinori Italy			557	
1988 Château Marguex Premier Grand Cru France			2050	
1982 Château Mouton Rothch France	nild		2650	
2003 Château Haut Brion France			2150	
1988 Château Lafite Rothchild Poiullac France			4900	
Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
<mark>Ksara Sunset</mark> Lebanon	13	18	50	
Côte de Provence France	15	22	78	
All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5%				

All food and beverage are subject to a 12.5% discretionary service charge. VAT is included at the current rate.